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Varano Speed Challenge
Formule/Sport Piccole Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km
VSC4 22/04/2019 17:15
Practice
Lap LapTm Gap Diff S1 Tm S2 Tm S3 Tm Lap LapTm Gap Diff S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
13 1:27.495 +6.484 +7.525 41.095 20.310 26.090
(353) Lyle SCHOFIELD 14 1:20.380 7.115 +0.410 35.290 19.301 25.789
1 1:32.766 +17.163 71573 23.922 27.271 15 1:19.970 0.410 35.104 19.331 25.535
1:17.303 -15.463 +1.700 34.631 18.448 24.224
3 1:17.126 -0.177 +1.523 34.517 18.455 24.154 (7) Stu/Ann Mc PHERSON
4 1:16.412 -0.714 +0.809 33.905 18.423 24.084 1 1:33.962 +10.400 42314 23.219 28.429
5 1:16.665 +0.253 +1.062 33.872 18.714 24.079 2 1:26.933 -7.029 +3.380 38.455 21.150 27.328
6 1:16.200 -0.465 +0.597 33.945 18.211 24.044 3 1:26.317 0.616 +2.764 38.144 21.015 27.158
7 1:16.309 +0.109 +0.706 33.767 18.538 24.004 4 1:25.922 0.395 +2.369 38.174 20.727 27.021
8 1:16.576 +0.267 +0.973 33.674 18.431 24.471 5 1:26.376 +0.454 +2.823 38.537 20.599 27.240
9  1:15.603 -0.973 33.534 18.134 23.935 6 1:25.083 -1.293 +1.530 37.490 20.369 27.224
10 1:16.163 +0.560 +0.560 33.533 18.352 24.278 7 1:25.011 0.072 +1.458 37.380 20.189 27.442
11 1:16.778 +0.615 +1.175 33.585 19.222 23.971 8 1:24.130 -0.881 +0.577 37.024 19.968 27.138
12 1:18.863 +2.085 +3.260 33.526 19.643 25.694 9  1:23.553 0.577 36.736 19.983 26.834
13 1:16.366 -2.497 +0.763 33.824 18.404 24.138 10 3:26.493 2:02.940 2:02.940 36.766 20.604 129123
14 1:22.103 +5.737 +6.500 35.618 18.626 27.859 11 1:51.209 1:35.284 +27.656 59.663 22.516 29.030
15 1:16.093 -6.010 +0.490 33.696 18.417 23.980 12 1:25.165 -26.044 +1.612 38.445 20.535 26.185
16 1:16.878 +0.785 +1.275 33.627 18.409 24.842 13 1:24.387 0.778 +0.834 37.341 20.625 26.421
(76) Jacopo PRESCENDI
1 1:30.048 +11.649 37515 26.720 25.813
2 1:19.115 -10.933 +0.716 35.347 18.805 24.963
3 1:19.089 -0.026 +0.690 35.157 18.873 25.059
4 1:19.890 +0.801 +1.491 35.087 18.939 25.864
5 1:21.616 +1.726 +3.217 37.209 19.178 25.229
6 1:20.009 -1.607 +1.610 35.755 19.137 25.117
7 1:18.569 -1.440 +0.170 34.851 18.731 24.987
8 1:21.045 +2.476 +2.646 37.247 18.780 25.018
p9 1:41.337 +20.292 +22.938 41.704 23.600
10 2:31.113 +49.776 1:12.714 19.861 25.711
11 1:20.534 1:10.579 +2.135 34.850 20.064 25.620
12 1:21.974 +1.440 +3.575 37.892 19.185 24.897
13 1:18.399 -3.575 35.029 18.556 24.814
14 1:19.360 +0.961 +0.961 35.072 18.737 25.551
15 1:18.897 -0.463 +0.498 34.936 19.138 24.823
(70) Claudio GATTUSO
T 1:24.674 +5.185 37.087 20.804 26.783
2 1:22.469 -2.205 +2.980 36.593 19.802 26.074
3 1:21.975 -0.494 +2.486 36.685 19.583 25.707
4 1:21.838 -0.137 +2.349 35.847 19.334 26.657
5 1:21.999 +0.161 +2.510 36.099 19.889 26.011
6 1:21.300 -0.699 +1.811 35.903 19.427 25.970
7 1:20.734 -0.566 +1.245 35.593 19.409 25.732
8 1:20.735 +0.001 +1.246 35.909 19.408 25.418
9 1:20.965 +0.230 +1.476 35.636 19.698 25.631
10 1:20.622 -0.343 +1.133 35.811 19.454 25.357
11 1:21.029 +0.407 +1.540 35.779 19.313 25.937
12 1:22.417 +1.388 +2.928 35.365 21.371 25.681
13 1:57.707 +35.290 +38.218 1:11.146 20.644 25.917
14 1:19.670 -38.037 +0.181 35.352 19.330 24.988
15 1:19.489 -0.181 35.149 19.111 25.229
(24) Diego BORGESE
T 1:26.539 +6.569 38.226 21.183 27.130
2 1:25.130 -1.409 +5.160 36.742 20.507 27.881
3 1:24.930 -0.200 +4.960 37.180 20.580 27.170
4 1:23.901 -1.029 +3.931 36.743 20.132 27.026
5 1:22.476 -1.425 +2.506 36.267 19.793 26.416
6 1:22.704 +0.228 +2.734 36.349 19.686 26.669
7 1:21.751 -0.953 +1.781 35.927 19.698 26.126
8 1:21.141 -0.610 +1.171 35.664 19.453 26.024
9 1:20.671 -0.470 +0.701 35.331 19.355 25.985
10 1:21.299 +0.628 +1.329 35.631 19.659 26.009
11 1:22.528 +1.229 +2.558 35.334 20.146 27.048
12 1:21.011 -1.517 +1.041 35.673 19.374 25.964
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